
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Index Type=
Judgments; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200708080003
71910

08/08/2007
03:19:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEAVES,
PATRICIA AKA

200702090000
61110

02/09/2007
09:07:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL SHIRLEY
B

200709060004
19310

09/06/2007
01:42:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STANFIELD, W
NEAL

200711290005
42700

11/29/2007
02:20:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANDERSLICE
, ROGER D JR

200712070005
55490

12/07/2007
01:39:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
ROCHELLE L


