Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Index Type= Judgments; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200708080003 71910	08/08/2007 03:19:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEAVES, PATRICIA AKA						·
200702090000 61110	02/09/2007 09:07:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL SHIRLEY B						
	09/06/2007 01:42:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STANFIELD, W NEAL						
200711290005 42700	11/29/2007 02:20:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANDERSLICE , ROGER D JR						
200712070005 55490	12/07/2007 01:39:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, ROCHELLE L						